		  (985)- 223-1966
E
X
P
E
R
 I
E

3
Choke Configuration Options			   Page 	4
Choke Model Nomenclature			   Page 	4
Trim Options			   Page 	5
Choke Bolting Dimensions			   Page 	5
Cage Trim High Performance Adjustable Control Chokes
CC1/CC1M	 1” max orifice	 20,000 max PSI CWP	 Page	 6
CE1M	 1” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page  6
CC1.5M	 1.5” max orifice	 10,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	6
CC2M	 2” max orifice	 20,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	7
CC3M	 3” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	7
CC4M	 4” max orifice	  5,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	7
CC5M	 5” max orifice	  5,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	7
Tapered Needle & Seat Adjustable / Positive Bean Chokes
NH1/PH1	 1” max orifice	 10,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	8
NH2/PH2	 2” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	8
NH1M/PH1M	 1” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	9
NH2M/PH2M	 2” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	9
NCH1M/PCH1M	 1” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	10
NC3M/PC3M	 3” max orifice	 10,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	10
NG8746/PG8746	 1” max orifice	 10,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	11
NJWA/PPC	 1” max orifice	 15,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	11
Rotary Disc Adjustable Chokes
RM2	 (2) 1” max orifice	 10,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	12
RM3	 (2) 1.19” max orifice	 10,000 max PSI CWP	 Page 	12
OEM Replacement Trim			   Page 	12
API Temperature Rating & Material Recommendations  Page 12
Choke Actuation			   Page 	13
Other Product Offerings			   Page 	14
Piping Accessories
(Flanges, Tees, Crosses, Ells, Double Studded Adaptors…)		  Page 	14
Other Products Offerings
(Skid Assemblies, Manifolds, Sand Traps & Ball Catchers)		  Page 	15
TA
BL
E O
F C
ON
TEN
TS
Orifice sizing and selection
Probably the most misunderstood aspect of buying a choke is proper orifice sizing
and trim style selection.  It is critical to the proper performance, function, service life
and operator satisfaction that the choke and it’s associated components are properly
selected based on the intended application of the choke.  A choke that is provided with
the optimal trim size and style will benefit greatly from maximum service life, flowing
performance, and satisfactory choke function.
CORTEC utilizes an in house custom made choke sizing program that is based on
years of experience and field confirmation. During the inquiry and sales process, we
encourage the buyer to provide flow data and allow us to perform flow calculations.
These calculations will aid us in selection of the correct orifice size and style and will
allow us to make informed product recommendations. Please provide the CORTEC
sales agent with all the known flow data and service conditions. Having a range of
known and anticipated conditions for the life of the well will allow proper choke sizing
and assist with future trim changes.
WE UNDERSTAND THE IMPORTANCE
OF PROPER ORIFICE SIZING AND IT’S
IMPACT ON YOUR PRODUCTION.
LET US HELP YOU MAKE
THE RIGHT CHOICE.
4
CORTEC FLUID CONTROL
CHOKE CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
CORTEC, a leader in choke technology,
is setting the industry standards with it’s

BUTT WELD
UNION
CHOKE MODEL NOMENCLATURE
C  Cage
M  Multistage
N  Needle & Seat
P  Positive Bean
Trim Type
R  Rotary Dice
C  CORTEC Model
E  CORTEC Model
H  Cameron® Model H
CH  Cameron® Model H2 15k
G8746  Gray® Model 8746
JWA  FMC® Model JWA
PC  FMC® Model PC
Body Style
M  Willis® Model M
Max Orifice  1‐5  1”‐ 5”
M  Metal Ring Seal
Bonnet Seal
blank  Standard O‐Ring Seal
 Cameron and Willis are registered trademarks of Cameron Corporation
Gray is a Registered trademark of GE Oil & Gas
FMC is a Registered trademark of FMC Corporation
T
r